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CSU Fullerton Auxiliary Services Corporation 
2024 Calendar Year Holiday Schedule  

Date Day Holiday Campus Status 

01/01/24 Monday New Year’s Day  Closed 

01/15/24 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Closed 

02/19/24 Monday Presidents’ Day Closed 

04/01/24 Monday Cesar Chavez Day (Observed) Closed 

05/27/24 Monday Memorial Day Closed 

06/19/24 Wednesday Juneteenth Closed 

07/04/24 Thursday Independence Day Closed 

09/02/24 Monday Labor Day Closed 

11/11/24 Monday Veterans Day  Closed 

11/28/24 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Closed 

11/29/24 Friday Day After Thanksgiving Closed 

12/25/24 Wednesday Christmas Day Closed 

12/26/24 Thursday Winter Break Closed 

12/27/24 Friday Winter Break Closed 

12/30/24 Monday Winter Break Closed 

12/31/24 Tuesday Campus Closed 
(Use Accrued Vacation Hours) Closed 

Holiday pay practices are similar to California State University policies and procedures 
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